SHORT FOCUSES OF THE SUWER OF THE QUR’AN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

N N N DN DNDNDNDDNDDNDDN
O 00 N O 1 A W DN - O

Faatiha
Bagara
Aali Imran
Nisaa
Maaida
An’aam
A'raaf
Anfaal
Tawbaa
Yunus
Hud
Yusuf
Ra’'d
Ibraheem
Hijr

Nahl
Israa
Kahf
Maryam
Taahaa
Ambiyaa
Hajj
Mu’'minun
Nur
Furgaan
Shuara
Naml
Qasas
‘Ankabut

www.qfatima.com

Summary of the Qur’an

Faith through history

Muslim identity

Social ethics

Perfection of religion
Practicality of believing
Rejecting Divine Guidance
Characteristics of believers
Hypocrisy exposed

It's never too late

Basics of faith

Trust in Allah

Change yourself

Gratitude

Arrogance

Divine blessings

Quranic commandments
Divine tests

Trust in Allah

Perseverance

Prophet - mercy to humankind
Definition of a Muslim
Qualities of a believer
Spiritual cardiology

Qualities of the slaves of the merciful
Quran descends to heart of Prophet
Invitation to believe

Dua of desperation

Fragility of life

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57

Rum
Lugmaan
Sajda
Ahzaab
Sabaa
Faatir
Yaasin
Saffaat
Saad
Zumar
Ghaafir
Fussilat
Shuraa

Zukhruf

Dukhan
Jaathiyaa
Ahgaaf
Muhammad
Fath
Hujuraat
Qaaf
Zhaariyaat
Tur

Najm

Qamar
Rahmaan
Waagiaa
Hadeed

Don't underestimate strength of belief
Obedience and gratitude

Submission and gratitude

Salawaat

Greed and ungratefulness

No alteration in his way

Divine Guidance

Divine help for Prophets

Quran awakens dormant success

Don’t despair of his mercy “zoom’ to Janna
Forgiveness

Quran in bytes, angels pray for believers
Character of believers

Turn the page and say peace to those who
mock

The Blessed Night

Accountability

Parents

Reflect on Quran

Qualities of believers

Building blocks of community

Allah closer than jugular vein

Purpose of life to submit to Divinity

Every deed recompensed - family upgraded

Truths in Quran same as those given to Musa
and lbraheem

Quran easy to internalise
Gratefulness

3 groups of people on Qiyama
Soften hearts by serving humanity



SHORT FOCUSES OF THE SUWER OF THE QUR’AN

58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Mujaadila
Hashr

Mumtahana

Saff
Jumua’
Munafiqun
Taghaabun
Talaaq
Tahreem
Mulk
Qalam
Haaqgaa
Ma'aarij
Nuh

Jinn
Muzzammil
Muddathir
Qiyama
Dahr
Mursalaat
Nabaa
Naazhiaat
‘Abasaa
Takweer
Infitaar
Mutaffifeen
Inshigaaq
Burooj

Taariq

www.qfatima.com

Genuine pleading with Allah
Quran softens heart for divine growth

Be just and compassionate to those who don't
show animosity

Formula of success

Mission of Prophet and Salatul Jumua’
Overview of hypocrisy

Selflessness is success

Trust in Allah

House in Janna

Purpose of life and death

Arrogance and miserliness

No secrets on Qiyama

Qualities of righteous

Forgiveness

Feedback from jinn after listening to Quran
Conversing with Allah at night
Perseverance in conveying divine guidance
Sad vs happy on the Day of Judgement
Selflessness, House of Ahlulbayt
Accountability

Disagreed on resurrection

Preference to world

Arrogance and ungratefulness

Life presentation

Opportunities

Cause of cheating is to deny accountability
Certainty of meeting one'’s striving

Witness and witnessed

All secrets revealed

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

A'laa

Ghaashiyaa
Fajr

Balad
Shams

Layl
Dhuhaa
Inshiraa

Teen
‘Alag

Qadr
Bayyina
Zilzaal
Aadiyat
Qaariah
Takaathur
'Asr
Humazaa
Feel
Quraysh
Maaun
Kawthar
Kaafirun
Nasr
Lahab
Ikhlaas
Falag

Naas

Declare his perfection
Remind Divine Guidance

Tour of Jahannam and Janna
Ultimate success

Selfish vs selflessness

Success vs loss

Generosity vs stinginess
Continuous protection of divinity
Two eases with every difficulty
Human being best of creation

Awaken intelligence and submit to divinity by
reading, learning and preserving

Awesomeness of night of descent of Qur'an
Crystal clear message with flawless messenger
Every atom'’s worth accounted
Ungratefulness

Intention and action evaluated

Excess diverts

Formula of success

Profile of one whose god is wealth

No sacredness

Protection and sustenance

Stinginess

Limitless goodness

Identity defined by religion

Purification of heart is victory

Example of failure

Oneness, Uniqueness of Allah

Refuge from outer entities

Refuge from inner entities





