

# SHORT FOCUSES OF THE SUWER OF THE QUR'AN



1	Faatihah	Summary of the Qur'an
2	Baqara	Faith through history
3	Aali Imran	Muslim identity
4	Nisaa	Social ethics
5	Maaida	Perfection of religion
6	An'aam	Practicality of believing
7	A'raaf	Rejecting Divine Guidance
8	Anfaal	Characteristics of believers
9	Tawbaa	Hypocrisy exposed
10	Yunus	It's never too late
11	Hud	Basics of faith
12	Yusuf	Trust in Allah
13	Ra'd	Change yourself
14	Ibraheem	Gratitude
15	Hijr	Arrogance
16	Nahl	Divine blessings
17	Israa	Quranic commandments
18	Kahf	Divine tests
19	Maryam	Trust in Allah
20	Taahaa	Perseverance
21	Ambyaa	Prophet - mercy to humankind
22	Hajj	Definition of a Muslim
23	Mu'minun	Qualities of a believer
24	Nur	Spiritual cardiology
25	Furqaan	Qualities of the slaves of the merciful
26	Shuara	Quran descends to heart of Prophet
27	Naml	Invitation to believe
28	Qasas	Dua of desperation
29	'Ankabut	Fragility of life

30	Rum	Don't underestimate strength of belief
31	Luqmaan	Obedience and gratitude
32	Sajda	Submission and gratitude
33	Ahzaab	Salawaat
34	Sabaa	Greed and ungratefulness
35	Faatir	No alteration in his way
36	Yaasin	Divine Guidance
37	Saffaat	Divine help for Prophets
38	Saad	Quran awakens dormant success
39	Zumar	Don't despair of his mercy "zoom' to Janna
40	Ghaafir	Forgiveness
41	Fussilat	Quran in bytes, angels pray for believers
42	Shuraa	Character of believers
43	Zukhruf	Turn the page and say peace to those who mock
44	Dukhan	The Blessed Night
45	Jaathiyyaa	Accountability
46	Ahqaaaf	Parents
47	Muhammad	Reflect on Quran
48	Fath	Qualities of believers
49	Hujuraat	Building blocks of community
50	Qaaf	Allah closer than jugular vein
51	Zhaariyaat	Purpose of life to submit to Divinity
52	Tur	Every deed recompensed - family upgraded
53	Najm	Truths in Quran same as those given to Musa and Ibraheem
54	Qamar	Quran easy to internalise
55	Rahmaan	Gratefulness
56	Waaqiaa	3 groups of people on Qiyama
57	Hadeed	Soften hearts by serving humanity

# SHORT FOCUSES OF THE SUWER OF THE QUR'AN



58	Mujaadila	Genuine pleading with Allah
59	Hashr	Quran softens heart for divine growth
60	Mumtahana	Be just and compassionate to those who don't show animosity
61	Saff	Formula of success
62	Jumua'	Mission of Prophet and Salatul Jumua'
63	Munafiqun	Overview of hypocrisy
64	Taghaabun	Selflessness is success
65	Talaaq	Trust in Allah
66	Tahreem	House in Janna
67	Mulk	Purpose of life and death
68	Qalam	Arrogance and miserliness
69	Haaqqaa	No secrets on Qiyama
70	Ma'arij	Qualities of righteous
71	Nuh	Forgiveness
72	Jinn	Feedback from jinn after listening to Quran
73	Muzzammil	Conversing with Allah at night
74	Muddathir	Perseverance in conveying divine guidance
75	Qiyama	Sad vs happy on the Day of Judgement
76	Dahr	Selflessness, House of Ahlulbayt
77	Mursalaat	Accountability
78	Nabaa	Disagreed on resurrection
79	Naazhiaat	Preference to world
80	'Abasaa	Arrogance and ungratefulness
81	Takweer	Life presentation
82	Infitaar	Opportunities
83	Mutaffifeen	Cause of cheating is to deny accountability
84	Inshiqaaq	Certainty of meeting one's striving
85	Burooj	Witness and witnessed
86	Taariq	All secrets revealed

87	A'laa	Declare his perfection Remind Divine Guidance
88	Ghaashiyaa	Tour of Jahannam and Janna
89	Fajr	Ultimate success
90	Balad	Selfish vs selflessness
91	Shams	Success vs loss
92	Layl	Generosity vs stinginess
93	Dhuhaa	Continuous protection of divinity
94	Inshiraa	Two eases with every difficulty
95	Teen	Human being best of creation
96	'Alaq	Awaken intelligence and submit to divinity by reading, learning and preserving
97	Qadr	Awesomeness of night of descent of Qur'an
98	Bayyina	Crystal clear message with flawless messenger
99	Zilzaal	Every atom's worth accounted
100	Aadiyat	Ungratefulness
101	Qaariah	Intention and action evaluated
102	Takaathur	Excess diverts
103	'Asr	Formula of success
104	Humazaa	Profile of one whose god is wealth
105	Fee'l	No sacredness
106	Quraysh	Protection and sustenance
107	Maaun	Stinginess
108	Kawthar	Limitless goodness
109	Kaafirun	Identity defined by religion
110	Nasr	Purification of heart is victory
111	Lahab	Example of failure
112	Ikhlaas	Oneness, Uniqueness of Allah
113	Falaq	Refuge from outer entities
114	Naas	Refuge from inner entities